Meisterschaft Senioren ULS U 50 Herren
WINTER 2004

RePro 2003 (c) Christian Rimsl|

durchgefihrt vom Bezirk 7

am 29.11.2003
in der Eishalle Gmunden

Ergebnisliste

1. Esv Raika Seewalchen B 20
Mayr Christian, Reith Josef, Schuller Martin, Bunk Werner

2.

Ssv Altminster

Wallner Karl, Jany Harald, Lobmayr Hermann, Derflinger Johann

B 07
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3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

SPG Voécklabruck
Mikstetter Adolf

Union Atzbach
Kapeller Gunther

SV Puchheim
Hoftberger Alois

. SV Gartner Edt

Gruber Erwin

SPG U/ A Ebensee

Wiesauer Johann

. Tsv Timelkam

Micheler Werner

. Sk Kammer

Hausjell Franz

Asko Atthang
Innerlohinger Ernst

ATSV Timelkam

Fleischmann Klaus

Union Gschwandt
Bauernfeind Johann

Askd Dirnau
Kurz Josef

Asko Bad Ischl
Laimer Josef

Asko Viechtwang

Spitzbart Johann
BO Bezirk 7
[Wettbewerbsleiter]
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Froch Herbert

Asko Viechtwang
[Schiedsrichter]
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2,042 243 :
1,411 213 :
1,213 199 :
1,279 211 :
1,127 177 .
1,363 218 :
0,984 183 :
1,245 198 :
0,994 173 :
0,864 165 :
0,810 162 :
0,796 172 :
0,575 130 :
0,382 109 :

Nicht angetreten

Spitzbart Johann
BSO Bezirk 7
[Rechenbiro]
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